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Tariff Concession Approvals, Wi thdrawls and Decline s Notice No. 1990/1-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

8708. 94 . 19) 
8708 . 99.39) 

HO 8708.29.01 
HO 8708 . 91 . 08 
HO 8708 . 92 . 11 
HO 8708.99.09 
HO 8708.99.39 
HO 8708.99.39 
HO 9026.10.00) 

9026.20.09) 
9026 . 80.09) 
9032 . 10 . 09) 
9032.81.00) 

HO ICU 9305.29.09 
HO 9401.20.00 
HO 9401 . 90 . 01 
HO ICU 9502.10.00 
HO ICU 9506.29.00 

Tariff 
Item 

HO ICU 6911.10.01 
HO ICU 7308.20.00 

Description of Goods 

Omnibus ... panels 
Radiators ... coaches 
Silencers ... coaches 
Other ... coaches 
LPG cylinders 
Steering ... covers 
Measuring .. . coaches 

Parts ... 93.03 
Children's .. . seats 
Parts .. . assemblies 
Dolls ... types 
Diving ... devices 

Description of Goods 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

White porcelain coffee mug blanks 
CKD galvanised high tensile steel transmission line towers 
and gantries 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No . 

780801B 
210310K 
210303G 
780800D 
480740F 
207331F 
208597G 

660529L 
780213H 
780798J 
881362A 
980160L 

Ref. 
No. 

880686B 
981037E 

No. 3 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 
Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions . 
Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of January 1990. M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce. 


