Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1990/1-continued

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods					Ref. No.	
	8708.94.19)					415.		
	8708.99.39)							
Ю	8708.29.01	Omnibus panels			 		780801B	
Ю	8708.91.08	Radiators coaches			 		210310K	
IO	8708.92.11	Silencers coaches			 		210303G	
IO	8708.99.09	Other coaches			 		780800D	 1
1O	8708.99.39	LPG cylinders			 		480740F	
Ю	8708.99.39	Steering covers			 		207331F	
Ю	9026.10.00)	Measuring coaches			 		208597G	
	9026.20.09)							
	9026.80.09)							
	9032.10.09)							
	9032.81.00)							
IO ICU	J 9305.29.09	Parts 93.03			 		660529L	
IO	9401.20.00	Children's seats			 		780213H	
IO	9401.90.01	Parts assemblies			 		780798J	 2.64
O ICU	J 9502.10.00	Dolls types			 		881362A	
IO ICU	J 9506.29.00	Diving devices			 		980160L	

FOURTH S	SCHEDULE
----------	----------

	Applications for Concessions Declined	and the state of the second second
Tariff		Ref.
Item	Description of Goods	No.
HO ICU 6911.10.01	White porcelain coffee mug blanks	880686B
HO ICU 7308.20.00	CKD galvanised high tensile steel transmission line towers	981037E
	and gantries	

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette.

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of January 1990.

M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce.